Ota 3/01/2022

JOBRI BEENWIG

0739186780054
0739186790015
0739186791012
0739186790053
0739186770055

0739186760056

0739186750057
0739186799001
0739186799056

0739186796017

2073880
2073898
3921830
3921848
3921855

3921863
3921814
3921822
2073906

325000580
325000010
325000510
325000540
325000550
325000560

325000570
325000520
325000530

325001010

BEDWIG BETTERREST JOBRI VISCO WIT
BEENWIG (H:15 cm) JOBRI WIT
BEENWIG (H:20 cm) JOBRI WIT

BEENWIG BETTERREST JOBRI VISCO WIT

BEENWIG BETTERREST JOBRI VISCO WIT

BEENWIG BETTERREST JOBRI WIT

KNIEWIG JOBRI WIT

(69 x 50 x 84 cm)
UNIVERSEEL
UNIVERSEEL

XSMALL (51 x 32 x 13 cm)
SMALL (51 x 38 x 19 cm)

MEDIUM (51 x 53 x 22
cm)

LARGE (51 x 58 x 25 cm)
SMALL (53 x 68 x 20 cm)
LARGE (53 x 81 x 23 cm)

UNIVERSEEL

Stuk
Stuk
Stuk
Stuk
Stuk
Stuk

Stuk
Stuk
Stuk
Stuk

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

149,10
94,50
110,50
86,70
112,80

134,60

174,70
97,00
104,00

35,50



